— 1
‘ TP ‘ ]“3 Bathrooms

] . 2 Cars Garage
RPN 300" 1 Great room

1 Dining room
1 Office

S iliving area:2,008.54 s.f.
E;"J Total area:2,824.37 s.f.

ad
e M
Bl i
AN

Wt
$725,000

AVE 52ND 2863, NAPLES, FL, 34120

Welcome to your Brand New dream property. A beautiful one
story single family home on a 2.50 acres of land and no HOA fees.
An open floor plan with gorgeous finishes, porcelain tile thru the
whole house, spacious kitchen/bathrooms/office with beautiful
modern cabinets, countertops, high vaulted ceilings, impact
resistant windows and doors, asphalt driveway, this [...]

Rooms

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 W\I
Email:

info@madleinep.sg-host.com
Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

34102 SELLING FLORIDA’S FINEST




Room type Length Width

Dining Room

Great Room

Kitchen

Bedroom

Den

Master Bedroom

Bedroom

Utility Room

Lanai

Garage

Building Details

Year built: 2024
ParkingTotal: 2

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

Call us now

Phone:
Email:

Address:

(+1) 239 529 7747
info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL

34102

12

19

11

11.6

10.4

11.6

11.6

5.11

10

20

15.4
26.4
11

11.8
11.9
11.8
11.8
10

31.4

21.5

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family
NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Shingle

Parking: Attached, Covered

/N
N\ADLEINE PORTER



Amenities & Features

Features: Smoke Detectors, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In Security Features: Smoke

Closet(s) Detector(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave, Range, ExteriorFeatures: Open Porch/Lanai
Refrigerator

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes
AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 /@\
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL
" 34102



