

AVE 52ND 2863, NAPLES, FL, 34120

https://naplesviews.com

Welcome to your Brand New dream property. A beautiful one story single family home on a 2.50 acres of land and no HOA fees. An open floor plan with gorgeous finishes, porcelain tile thru the whole house, spacious kitchen/bathrooms/office with beautiful modern cabinets, countertops, high vaulted ceilings, impact resistant windows and doors, asphalt driveway, this [...]



Rooms

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL Address: 34102

×



Room type	Length	Width
Dining Room	12	15.4
Great Room	19	26.4
Kitchen	11	11
Bedroom	11.6	11.8
Den	10.4	11.9
Master Bedroom	11.6	11.8
Bedroom	11.6	11.8
Utility Room	5.11	10
Lanai	10	31.4
Garage	20	21.5

Building Details

Year built: 2024 ParkingTotal: 2

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco

Heating: Central Electric

ArchitecturalStyle: Ranch, Single Family

NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Shingle

Parking: Attached, Covered

Call us now



Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



Amenities & Features

Features: Smoke Detectors, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Walk-In

Closet(s)

Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave, Range,

Refrigerator

Waterfront available: No

AttachedGarageYN: Yes

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No

Security Features: Smoke

Detector(s)

ExteriorFeatures: Open Porch/Lanai

GarageYN: Yes

CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No

Call us now

×

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102

